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No

30
18

©

28
12
14
17
32
13
16
20
26
11
31
34

25
33

29
19

15
21

w

10
22
24
23
27

Name

Sam Watson
lan Holmes
Marcus Preedy
Andy Collins
Neil Crompton
Ethan Hassell
James Allard
Declan Bulmer
Patrick Wardle
Annie Roberts
Karl Robb
Robin Bradbury
Andrew Priory
Molly Ralphson
Dave Evans
Lee Bilbrough
Andy Preedy
Ralph Baines
Jonathan Binney
John Boothman
Jason Hemsley
Ivan Whigham
Colin Moses
Sean Fitzpatrick
Andrew Smallwood
Richard Briscoe
Emma Pease
Andrew Smith
Rachel McVitie
Tony Shepherd
Colin Woolford
Andy Holden
Paul Wilson
Jackie Collins

Pendle Owl Race

Club

Wharfedale
Bingley
Rossendale
Barlick
Pudsey & Bramley
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Todmorden
Barlick

U/A

Clayton
Barlick
Keighley & Craven
U/A
Rossendale
Clayton

U/A

Barlick
Wharfedale
Clayton
Wharfedale
Trawden
LBT
Clayton
Barlick
Barlick
Chorlton
Wharfedale
Clayton
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Barlick

28 November 2019

Time
34:43
34:49
34:59
36:16
36:53
37:44
38:27
40:48
40:53
41:07
42:00
42:17
43:12
43:43
44:11
44:34
44:35
44:39
45:11
46:25
46:28
47:03
47:06
47:07
48:46
51:38
53:41
53:42
55:37
55:40
57:06
58:15
1:.03:44
1:06:59

Time Guess

34:30
35:00
34:00
38:00
36:00
36:15
38:30
38:20
39:50
43:30
41:35
40:00
44:00
44:00
43:00
44:45
38:00
44:00
45:30
45:00
42:00
48:00
40:30
46:00
46:00
43:00
47:00
46:00
50:00
52:00
58:00
57:59
1:05:00
45:00

Diff
0:13
0:11
0:59
1:44
0:53
1:29
0:03
2:28
1:03
2:23
0:25
2:17
0:48
0:17
1:11
0:11
6:35
0:39
0:19
1:25
4:28
0:57
6:36
1:07
2:46
8:38
6:41
7:42
5:37
3:40
0:54
0:16
1:16
21:59
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